
in conjunction with The Rolex Golf Challenge 2023

For more info on the Monthly Medal, please refer to the Terms of Competition which is available on OCC website www.orchidclub.com.

Quarterly medal

Pot Of Gold for Hole-In-One Achievers

FEES FOR

Gold Member 

Silver Member

WTGM

Affiliate Member

TOURNAMENT

$59.88 nett
$157.08 nett
$275.88 nett
$184.68 nett
Fee includes entrance, green, buggy, 
Hole-In-One, goodie bag, lunch, beer, 
tournament prizes, lucky draw prizes, 
Rules Workshop and prevailing GST.

SOCIAL PLAY

$54.00 nett
$151.20 nett
$270.00 nett
$183.60 nett
Fee includes entrance, green, buggy, 
goodie bag, lunch, beer, lucky draw prizes, 
Rules Workshop and prevailing GST.

• Participants must possess a valid SGA WHS Handicap Index to be eligible for the competition.
• Priority will be given to OCC members. Slots which are not taken up by OCC members will then be released to Affiliate members.
• The Club reserves the right to limit, accept or reject entries and to adjust the handicap range of each division.

DIVISION

Men A

Men B

Men C

Ladies A

Ladies B

HANDICAP
INDEX

11.4 & below
11.5 – 16.0
16.1 – 24.9
18.4 & below
18.5 – 36.9

8

OCC MEMBERS
NO. OF SLOTS

12
16
44

20

AFFILIATE MEMBERS
NO. OF SLOTS

4
8
8
4
4

Members’ Engagement Session

Sunday

10 September 2023

Format of Play

Stableford

Only registrations via Google form will be accepted.
• Participants can choose to play in social or tournament flight.
• Medal participants can form own flights based on division and handicap.
• Social players are not allowed to form flight with Medal participants.

Registration Opens: 21 August 2023 (Monday) from 12pm
Closing Date: 27 August 2023 (Sunday) at 12pm

After-game dinner will be provided


