



## QUARTERLY MEDAL

in conjunction with The Rolex Golf Challenge 2023

## **MEMBERS' ENGAGEMENT SESSION**

After-game dinner will be provided

**SUNDAY** 

**FORMAT OF PLAY** 

10 SEPTEMBER 2023

**STABLEFORD** 

POT OF GOLD FOR HOLE-IN-ONE ACHIEVERS

FEES FOR	TOURNAMENT	SOCIAL PLAY
GOLD MEMBER	\$59.88 nett	\$54.00 nett
SILVER MEMBER	\$157.08 nett	\$151.20 nett
WTGM	\$275.88 nett	\$270.00 nett
AFFILIATE MEMBER	\$184.68 nett	\$183.60 nett
	Fee includes entrance, green, buggy, Hole-In-One, goodie bag, lunch, beer, tournament prizes, lucky draw prizes, Rules Workshop and prevailing GST.	Fee includes entrance, green, buggy, goodie bag, lunch, beer, lucky draw prizes, Rules Workshop and prevailing GST.



Registration Opens: 21 August 2023 (Monday) from 12pm Closing Date: 27 August 2023 (Sunday) at 12pm

Only registrations via Google form will be accepted.

- Participants can choose to play in social or tournament flight.
- Medal participants can form own flights based on division and handicap.
- Social players are not allowed to form flight with Medal participants.

DIVISION	HANDICAP INDEX	OCC MEMBERS NO. OF SLOTS	AFFILIATE MEMBERS NO. OF SLOTS
MEN A	11.4 & below	12	4
MEN B	11.5 - 16.0	16	8
MEN C	16.1 - 24.9	44	8
LADIES A	18.4 & below	8	4
LADIES B	18.5 - 36.9	20	4

- Participants must possess a valid SGA WHS Handicap Index to be eligible for the competition.
- Priority will be given to OCC members. Slots which are not taken up by OCC members will then be released to Affiliate members.
- The Club reserves the right to limit, accept or reject entries and to adjust the handicap range of each division.